

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3439/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2005 in FA No. 2813/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

UTTARANCHAL PARIVAHAN NIGAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAYARA BANO & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 05/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.M. Popli, Adv.  
Ms. S. Leco Lila, Adv.  
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned couns  
el for the

Respondents, adjourned by four weeks for filing counter affidavit.

warded by the The Petitioner shall deposit the amount a

ks. The deposited Special A.D.J. (M.A.C.T.) within a period of two wee

amount shall not, however, be disbursed, until further orders.

(K.K. Chawla)

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master

Court Master